
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/12/2025 - 5/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/12/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-004779 05/12/2025 00:06 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-004781 05/12/2025 00:11 WELFARE 6921-3123 AIRPORT RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-004780 05/12/2025 00:17 DOMESTIC 3373 ZINNIA LN B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/12/2025 00:27 SUSPPER 3007-625 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 00:29 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 00:55 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 01:23 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/12/2025 01:27 NUISANCE 5999-11 AIRPORT RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 01:33 WELFARE RODEO RD/RODEO LN C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 01:36 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/12/2025 01:37 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 01:40 WELFARE 4367 VILLAGE LOOP C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 02:02 CLOSEPA 241 WASHINGTON AVE B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/12/2025 02:07 SUSPVEH SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 02:18 CLOSEPA 4601 MISSION BEND C84   MARES, DENIS

05/12/2025 02:24 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 02:30 ALARMBU
S

1222-C FLAGMAN WAY C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/12/2025 02:40 CLOSEPA VEGAS DE 
SUENOS/MONTANA VERDE 
RD

C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-004782 05/12/2025 02:43 DUI     4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 02:58 SUSPPER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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Unit Employee

2025-004783 05/12/2025 03:34 STABGSW 227 DON GASPAR AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/12/2025 03:57 ASSISTAN 1103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-004784 05/12/2025 05:11 DUI     4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 05:44 CLOSEPA 3040 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 06:06 ALARMBU
S

2542 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 06:06 911HU   2038 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-004785 05/12/2025 06:13 BURGMV  725 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/12/2025 06:23 ABANDON 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2025 06:48 ALARMBU
S

1035 ALTO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 06:48 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2025 06:49 TRAFFIC 4290 CERRILLOS RD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

05/12/2025 06:51 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 06:55 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004786 05/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

05/12/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 07:19 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 07:21 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 07:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 07:29 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2025 07:35 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/12/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 07:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2025 07:49 ALARMRE
S

221 VILLEROS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 08:00 FOLLOWU
P

2829 AGUA FRIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 08:13 OPENDOO
R

2867 CALLE DE ORIENTE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 08:17 RAL     16625 US 84-285 S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2025 08:20 MVANONI
N

4919 AGUA FRIA ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/12/2025 08:22 ALARMBU
S

1310 SILER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 08:23 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/E ZIA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 08:24 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 08:24 ALARMBU
S

330-201 GARFIELD ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 08:27 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 08:35 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A231  WHITE, COREY

05/12/2025 08:38 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/12/2025 08:44 WELFARE 3101 OLD PECOS TRL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 09:06 PSYCH   621 CANYON RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-004787 05/12/2025 09:10 INJANIMA VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 09:14 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/12/2025 09:23 CLOSEPA 3000-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 09:26 TRAFFIC 4044 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 09:30 SUSPVEH 2010 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-004789 05/12/2025 09:36 PSYCH   3029 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/12/2025 09:38 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/12/2025 09:41 RAL     654 ALTA VISTA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-004788 05/12/2025 09:41 DEATH   4044-115 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 09:42 DISORDER ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 09:47 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 09:49 CRIMTRES 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 09:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/12/2025 10:04 TRAFHAZ 28000 INTERSTATE 25 A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/12/2025 10:06 DISORDER 1344-E JORGENSEN LN A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 10:11 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/12/2025 10:19 CLOSEPA 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2025 10:29 DISORDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/12/2025 10:32 ABANDON BACA LN/OLIVER RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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05/12/2025 10:50 CLOSEPA CORDOVA/W CORDOVA RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

05/12/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2025 11:03 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-004790 05/12/2025 11:03 ITEMLF  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 11:08 STALLEDM CALLE DELFINO/RODEO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 11:08 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/12/2025 11:08 CRIMTRES 996 CAMINO CONSUELO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/12/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/12/2025 11:14 BARKING 309 DON FERNANDO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-004794 05/12/2025 11:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/12/2025 11:16 TRAFFIC 2801 RODEO RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 11:18 ANIMCONF 2110 S PACHECO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-004793 05/12/2025 11:20 DEATH   31 CAMINO DE JACOBO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2025 11:22 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-004791 05/12/2025 11:22 CRIDAMM
V

CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/12/2025 11:28 SUSPPER 117 MATEO CIR N A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 11:33 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 11:40 DISORDER 1862 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-004792 05/12/2025 11:42 BURGMV  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 11:48 STALLEDM 2801 RODEO RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/12/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 11:50 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 11:52 ANIMWELF 2774 SAWMILL RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-004802 05/12/2025 11:55 LARCENY 113 E PALACE AVE B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 11:59 ANIMWELF 952 RICHARDS AVE S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/12/2025 12:19 WELFARE 300 GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/12/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-004801 05/12/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/12/2025 12:31 PARKED  315 STAAB ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 12:33 WELFARE 255-B10 CAMINO ALIRE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2025 12:34 SUSPVEH 2600-D CERRILLOS RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L
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05/12/2025 12:37 TRAFFIC 2100 YUCCA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004796 05/12/2025 12:43 MVAINJUR 952 RICHARDS AVE A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-004798 05/12/2025 12:49 FIGHT   72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 12:53 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/12/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004795 05/12/2025 13:00 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 13:05 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 13:10 SUSPPER 3501 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/12/2025 13:16 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-004797 05/12/2025 13:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/12/2025 13:19 BURGLAR
Y

1765 MANN ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004800 05/12/2025 13:24 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 13:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2025 13:27 TRAFHAZ SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

05/12/2025 13:32 TRAFFIC 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/12/2025 13:37 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/RABBIT RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2025 13:37 MVANONI
N

500 S GUADALUPE ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/12/2025 13:44 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/12/2025 13:49 DISORDER 3252 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

05/12/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 
282 ON

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2025 13:54 ASSAULT 3542 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/12/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/12/2025 14:00 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/12/2025 14:05 STRAY   LA VELA RD/AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC 3802-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2025 14:13 ANIMCONF 3550 ZAFARANO DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/12/2025 14:14 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

05/12/2025 14:18 RAL     4706 AIRPORT RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 14:22 ANIMWELF 309 FIESTA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

Page 5 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004799 05/12/2025 14:40 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/12/2025 14:54 SUSPPER 1048 ALTO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 15:03 RAL     1820 MANN ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2025 15:05 RAL     1500-809 PACHECO ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 15:07 CRIMTRES 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/12/2025 15:18 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/12/2025 15:19 DISORDER 3252 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 15:21 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 15:23 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/12/2025 15:26 ABANDON 1048 ALTO ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004803 05/12/2025 15:28 MISSING 1299-81 ZEPOL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004812 05/12/2025 15:33 LARCENY 1048 ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 15:34 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/12/2025 15:37 WELFARE 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/12/2025 15:39 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

05/12/2025 15:43 911HU   828 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004804 05/12/2025 15:45 WELFARE 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/12/2025 15:53 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/12/2025 15:55 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/HARRISON 
RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 16:03 DISORDER VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 16:12 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004805 05/12/2025 16:14 BURGMV  1896-50 LORCA DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 16:27 ABANDON LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 16:31 OVERDOS
E

SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/12/2025 16:34 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2025-004806 05/12/2025 16:38 SIMBATT 4801 BECKNER RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/12/2025 16:41 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/12/2025 16:51 ANIMAL  309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 17:04 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

05/12/2025 17:05 STOLENM
V

4250 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

05/12/2025 17:10 RAL     2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/12/2025 17:11 WELFARE 3007-624 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 17:23 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-004807 05/12/2025 17:23 WARRANT AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

05/12/2025 17:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/12/2025 17:50 ALARMBA
N

813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 17:58 DISORDER 2968 RODEO PARK DR W C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 17:59 NEIGHBOR 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-004814 05/12/2025 18:04 HARASS  100 CALLE PAULA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 18:10 SUSPVEH 258 URIOSTE ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/12/2025 18:14 MVANONI
N

1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004809 05/12/2025 18:17 LARCENY 913 HICKOX ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 18:22 SUSPVEH E PALACE AVE/FAITHWAY 
ST

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/12/2025 18:31 TRAFFIC 2095 S PACHECO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/12/2025 18:47 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-004808 05/12/2025 18:47 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/12/2025 18:48 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/12/2025 18:49 PSYCH   4501-H315 SAN IGNACIO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004810 05/12/2025 18:57 HARASS  6424 VUELTA VENTURA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/12/2025 18:57 911HU   804 ALARID ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 18:57 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 19:05 MVAPRIV 1345 CALLE CORAZZI B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 19:10 ASSISTAN 2001-335 HOPEWELL ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 19:10 STALLEDM MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 19:17 ALARMRE
S

2690 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 19:20 WELFARE 301 E PALACE AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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05/12/2025 19:23 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/12/2025 19:31 ABANDON 2581 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 19:32 TRAFHAZ AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

05/12/2025 19:38 RAL     2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/12/2025 19:45 DISORDER 4960 PROMENADE BLVD C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-004811 05/12/2025 19:48 WELFARE 14 CALLE NORTE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/12/2025 19:53 WELFARE 3898 MONTANA VERDE RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

05/12/2025 19:57 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/12/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/12/2025 20:03 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2025 20:07 AMBULAN
C

3232 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/12/2025 20:09 AMBULAN
C

3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2025 20:14 DOMNOTI
F

6169 VUELTA VENTURA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/12/2025 20:17 DOMNOTI
F

1206 LUCIANDER RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 20:21 DOCINFOR 2001-335 HOPEWELL ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/12/2025 20:22 WELFARE 3401 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/12/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 946 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/12/2025 20:26 CLOSEPA 2000-BLK CALLE LORCA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 20:35 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/12/2025 20:41 OVERDOS
E

117 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/12/2025 20:46 NEIGHBOR 102 FAITHWAY ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-004813 05/12/2025 21:18 DUI     2829 AGUA FRIA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004815 05/12/2025 21:21 WELFARE 1252 GALLEGOS LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/12/2025 21:23 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 21:39 DUMPING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NIX, JERADE K

05/12/2025 21:42 NEIGHBOR 102 FAITHWAY ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/12/2025 21:52 TRAFFIC 550 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 21:58 ANIMAL  2801 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/12/2025 22:08 SUSPPER 3345 VISTA DEL PRADO CT C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/12/2025 22:16 CLOSEPA 121 DON GASPAR AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-004817 05/12/2025 22:21 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/12/2025 22:21 FOLLOWU
P

3347 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/12/2025 22:23 AMBULAN
C

4804-H301 RAIL RUNNER 
RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/12/2025 22:24 SUSPPER 3450 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-004816 05/12/2025 22:38 WARRANT HERRERA DR/WELLNESS 
WAY

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/12/2025 22:46 WELFARE RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 22:50 TRAFFIC 2505 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 749 ALTO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004818 05/12/2025 23:09 BURGMV  JAGUAR DR/CERROS 
GRANDES DR

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/12/2025 23:49 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

Total Number of Events Listed:  280
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Date Range: 5/12/2025 - 5/12/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-088760 05/12/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  05/12/2025 01:35:23
25-088761 05/12/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C228  NC  05/12/2025 02:17:28
25-088762 05/12/2025 00:06 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C256  R   05/12/2025 05:35:17
25-088764 05/12/2025 00:11 WELFARE 6921-3123 AIRPORT RD C228  R   05/12/2025 00:55:16
25-088768 05/12/2025 00:17 DOMESTIC 3373 ZINNIA LN B242  R   05/12/2025 00:53:39
25-088772 05/12/2025 00:27 SUSPICIOUS 3007-625 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  CNR 05/12/2025 00:52:22
25-088773 05/12/2025 00:29 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C84   NC  05/12/2025 01:10:42
25-088779 05/12/2025 00:55 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  05/12/2025 01:07:59
25-088781 05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C84   NC  05/12/2025 01:11:00
25-088782 05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C84   NC  05/12/2025 01:45:37
25-088784 05/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C84   NC  05/12/2025 01:31:16
25-088789 05/12/2025 01:23 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B242  VW  05/12/2025 01:34:46
25-088790 05/12/2025 01:27 NUISANCE CALL 5999-11 AIRPORT RD C212  CNR 05/12/2025 01:37:28
25-088791 05/12/2025 01:33 WELFARE RODEO RD/RODEO LN C84   CNR 05/12/2025 01:34:59
25-088792 05/12/2025 01:36 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B242  VW  05/12/2025 01:47:34
25-088793 05/12/2025 01:37 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C84   NC  05/12/2025 01:39:15
25-088794 05/12/2025 01:40 WELFARE 4367 VILLAGE LOOP C84   CNR 05/12/2025 01:59:29
25-088801 05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C84   NC  05/12/2025 02:18:23
25-088800 05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  05/12/2025 02:23:27
25-088802 05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  05/12/2025 02:01:37
25-088803 05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR C223  NC  05/12/2025 03:17:38
25-088804 05/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C84   NC  05/12/2025 02:04:14
25-088805 05/12/2025 02:02 CLOSE PATROL 241 WASHINGTON AVE B242  NC  05/12/2025 02:09:28
25-088806 05/12/2025 02:07 SUSPICIOUS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO C84   CNR 05/12/2025 02:08:29
25-088809 05/12/2025 02:18 CLOSE PATROL 4601 MISSION BEND C84   NC  05/12/2025 02:39:51
25-088810 05/12/2025 02:24 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  SUP 05/12/2025 03:28:34
25-088811 05/12/2025 02:30 CHECK 1222-C FLAGMAN WAY C228  AS  05/12/2025 03:16:51
25-088816 05/12/2025 02:40 CLOSE PATROL VEGAS DE SUENOS/MONTANA C84   NC  05/12/2025 03:17:19
25-088817 05/12/2025 02:43 DRIVING UNDER 4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  R   05/12/2025 09:16:01
25-088820 05/12/2025 02:58 SUSPICIOUS 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C228  NC  05/12/2025 03:28:54
25-088832 05/12/2025 03:34 STAB GUNSHOT 227 DON GASPAR AVE A281  R   05/12/2025 19:58:23
25-088836 05/12/2025 03:57 ASSISTANCE 1103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  05/12/2025 06:16:52
25-088855 05/12/2025 05:11 DRIVING UNDER 4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  R   05/12/2025 05:11:23
25-088856 05/12/2025 05:44 CLOSE PATROL 3040 CERRILLOS RD A221  NC  05/12/2025 05:54:22
25-088858 05/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  05/12/2025 06:17:02
25-088859 05/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A284  NR  05/12/2025 06:51:40
25-088860 05/12/2025 06:06 CHECK 2542 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  AS  05/12/2025 06:20:35
25-088861 05/12/2025 06:06 911 HANG UP 2038 CALLE LORCA A330  CNR 05/12/2025 06:30:07
25-088862 05/12/2025 06:13 BURGLARY OF 725 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   05/12/2025 07:18:47
25-088863 05/12/2025 06:23 ABANDONED 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S406  NR  05/12/2025 06:31:35
25-088870 05/12/2025 06:48 CHECK 1035 ALTO ST A284  AS  05/12/2025 07:14:23
25-088871 05/12/2025 06:48 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  05/12/2025 06:52:03
25-088872 05/12/2025 06:49 TRAFFIC STOP 4290 CERRILLOS RD P13   VW  05/12/2025 06:56:02
25-088874 05/12/2025 06:51 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A207  CNR 05/12/2025 07:03:16
25-088875 05/12/2025 06:55 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A207  AS  05/12/2025 07:17:22
25-088877 05/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR A221  R   05/12/2025 07:54:21
25-088878 05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  05/12/2025 07:32:49
25-088879 05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A330  NR  05/12/2025 07:32:58
25-088880 05/12/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR A231  NR  05/12/2025 07:04:17

Report Generated: 05/13/2025 11:17:41 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-088884 05/12/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD CM2   CI  05/12/2025 07:23:34
25-088890 05/12/2025 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A200  NR  05/12/2025 07:37:50
25-088893 05/12/2025 07:21 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A207  NR  05/12/2025 07:37:59
25-088902 05/12/2025 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD CM2   CI  05/12/2025 07:35:04
25-088905 05/12/2025 07:29 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S406  MVC 05/12/2025 08:29:04
25-088911 05/12/2025 07:35 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A259  CNR 05/12/2025 07:58:35
25-088912 05/12/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD CM2   CI  05/12/2025 07:46:05
25-088919 05/12/2025 07:43 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/12/2025 08:51:23
25-088925 05/12/2025 07:49 CHECK 221 VILLEROS ST A284  AS  05/12/2025 08:21:44
25-088926 05/12/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR CM2   CI  05/12/2025 07:59:23
25-088935 05/12/2025 08:00 FOLLOW UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A259  NR  05/12/2025 08:17:51
25-088937 05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A80   CNR 05/12/2025 08:35:11
25-088938 05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  NC  05/12/2025 08:16:58
25-088939 05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD A200  NR  05/12/2025 08:39:11
25-088940 05/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA A221  NR  05/12/2025 08:21:27
25-088948 05/12/2025 08:13 OPEN BROKEN 2867 CALLE DE ORIENTE A302  NR  05/12/2025 08:46:24
25-088949 05/12/2025 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   CI  05/12/2025 08:23:45
25-088953 05/12/2025 08:17 ANIMALS 16625 US 84-285 S503  NC  05/12/2025 08:50:49
25-088954 05/12/2025 08:20 MV ACCIDENT 4919 AGUA FRIA ST A408  MVC 05/12/2025 09:15:49
25-088958 05/12/2025 08:22 CHECK 1310 SILER RD A221  AS  05/12/2025 08:36:51
25-088959 05/12/2025 08:23 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/E ZIA RD A330  NC  05/12/2025 08:46:14
25-088960 05/12/2025 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR CM2   CI  05/12/2025 08:30:22
25-088961 05/12/2025 08:24 CHECK 330-201 GARFIELD ST A207  AS  05/12/2025 08:47:00
25-088966 05/12/2025 08:27 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  MVC 05/12/2025 09:22:44
25-088972 05/12/2025 08:35 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A231  NR  05/12/2025 09:33:55
25-088976 05/12/2025 08:38 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  CNR 05/12/2025 09:09:46
25-088979 05/12/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA CM2   CI  05/12/2025 08:54:01
25-088984 05/12/2025 08:44 WELFARE 3101 OLD PECOS TRL A284  NC  05/12/2025 09:34:07
25-088995 05/12/2025 09:06 PSYCHIATRIC 621 CANYON RD R285  CNR 05/12/2025 10:03:50
25-088998 05/12/2025 09:10 INJURED OR VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS S502  R   05/12/2025 10:55:48
25-089003 05/12/2025 09:14 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/12/2025 09:48:15
25-089008 05/12/2025 09:23 CLOSE PATROL 3000-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  05/12/2025 09:56:49
25-089011 05/12/2025 09:26 TRAFFIC STOP 4044 CERRILLOS RD A200  CI  05/12/2025 09:43:09
25-089018 05/12/2025 09:30 SUSPICIOUS 2010 CERRILLOS RD A284  NR  05/12/2025 09:42:02
25-089025 05/12/2025 09:36 PSYCHIATRIC 3029 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A259  R   05/12/2025 11:12:54
25-089026 05/12/2025 09:38 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD A408  NR  05/12/2025 09:45:26
25-089029 05/12/2025 09:41 ANIMALS 654 ALTA VISTA ST S503  NC  05/12/2025 10:18:59
25-089030 05/12/2025 09:41 UNATTENDED 4044-115 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   05/12/2025 12:24:07
25-089034 05/12/2025 09:42 DISORDERLY ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A284  NC  05/12/2025 10:04:37
25-089039 05/12/2025 09:47 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST A207  NR  05/12/2025 10:11:47
25-089044 05/12/2025 09:49 CRIMINAL 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  CNR 05/12/2025 10:24:40
25-089049 05/12/2025 09:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/12/2025 11:25:11
25-089060 05/12/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 A408  NR  05/12/2025 10:19:02
25-089061 05/12/2025 10:06 DISORDERLY 1344-E JORGENSEN LN A284  NC  05/12/2025 11:09:34
25-089062 05/12/2025 10:11 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 05/12/2025 13:49:34
25-089067 05/12/2025 10:19 CLOSE PATROL 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  NR  05/12/2025 11:00:59
25-089070 05/12/2025 10:29 DISORDERLY 4312 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  05/12/2025 10:59:26
25-089072 05/12/2025 10:32 ABANDONED BACA LN/OLIVER RD S406  NR  05/12/2025 11:00:45
25-089079 05/12/2025 10:50 CLOSE PATROL CORDOVA/W CORDOVA RD A207  NR  05/12/2025 11:08:39
25-089086 05/12/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA I107  NR  05/12/2025 12:39:49
25-089087 05/12/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR K253  CNR 05/12/2025 12:39:21
25-089089 05/12/2025 11:03 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 05/12/2025 12:38:42
25-089090 05/12/2025 11:03 LOST OR FOUND 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  R   05/12/2025 11:42:25
25-089093 05/12/2025 11:08 STALLED CALLE DELFINO/RODEO RD T307  NR  05/12/2025 11:15:43
25-089094 05/12/2025 11:08 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 05/12/2025 12:14:01
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25-089095 05/12/2025 11:08 CRIMINAL 996 CAMINO CONSUELO A259  NR  05/12/2025 11:31:41
25-089096 05/12/2025 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  05/12/2025 11:19:40
25-089100 05/12/2025 11:14 BARKING DOG 309 DON FERNANDO RD S503  NC  05/12/2025 11:36:06
25-089101 05/12/2025 11:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   05/12/2025 13:56:09
25-089103 05/12/2025 11:16 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 RODEO RD T307  CI  05/12/2025 11:26:38
25-089105 05/12/2025 11:18 ANIMALS 2110 S PACHECO ST S507  NC  05/12/2025 11:40:43
25-089108 05/12/2025 11:20 UNATTENDED 31 CAMINO DE JACOBO A302  R   05/12/2025 15:07:35
25-089111 05/12/2025 11:22 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A231  CNR 05/12/2025 11:44:38
25-089112 05/12/2025 11:22 CRIMINAL CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST A203  R   05/12/2025 12:43:18
25-089118 05/12/2025 11:28 SUSPICIOUS 117 MATEO CIR N A284  NC  05/12/2025 11:53:16
25-089125 05/12/2025 11:33 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  05/12/2025 11:43:59
25-089136 05/12/2025 11:40 DISORDERLY 1862 CERRILLOS RD A284  CNR 05/12/2025 12:10:07
25-089137 05/12/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS B72   CI  05/12/2025 11:56:12
25-089138 05/12/2025 11:42 BURGLARY OF 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  R   05/12/2025 12:45:24
25-089141 05/12/2025 11:48 STALLED 2801 RODEO RD A408  NC  05/12/2025 12:00:48
25-089142 05/12/2025 11:49 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T307  CI  05/12/2025 11:57:46
25-089144 05/12/2025 11:50 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NC  05/12/2025 12:33:26
25-089146 05/12/2025 11:52 ANIMAL 2774 SAWMILL RD S503  CNR 05/12/2025 12:26:20
25-089151 05/12/2025 11:55 LARCENY 113 E PALACE AVE B266  R   05/12/2025 15:32:20
25-089154 05/12/2025 11:59 ANIMAL 952 RICHARDS AVE S502  CNR 05/12/2025 12:27:28
25-089155 05/12/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 05/12/2025 12:52:46
25-089156 05/12/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CI  05/12/2025 12:10:56
25-089163 05/12/2025 12:19 WELFARE 300 GALISTEO ST R285  CNR 05/12/2025 12:53:00
25-089167 05/12/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  05/12/2025 12:33:47
25-089169 05/12/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B309  R   05/12/2025 15:33:12
25-089173 05/12/2025 12:31 ILLEGALLY 315 STAAB ST B402  CNR 05/12/2025 15:08:37
25-089175 05/12/2025 12:33 WELFARE 255-B10 CAMINO ALIRE I113  CNR 05/12/2025 13:45:06
25-089176 05/12/2025 12:34 SUSPICIOUS 2600-D CERRILLOS RD A60   CNR 05/12/2025 13:08:18
25-089179 05/12/2025 12:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2100 YUCCA ST T307  CI  05/12/2025 12:48:47
25-089182 05/12/2025 12:43 MV ACCIDENT 952 RICHARDS AVE A207  R   05/12/2025 17:44:58
25-089183 05/12/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC STOP 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  05/12/2025 12:58:16
25-089185 05/12/2025 12:49 FIGHT 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  R   05/12/2025 15:50:15
25-089189 05/12/2025 12:53 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNI 05/12/2025 13:32:48
25-089198 05/12/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B327  NR  05/12/2025 15:11:03
25-089201 05/12/2025 13:00 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST S502  R   05/12/2025 13:00:43
25-089203 05/12/2025 13:05 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  05/12/2025 13:14:29
25-089207 05/12/2025 13:10 SUSPICIOUS 3501 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA A305  CNR 05/12/2025 13:56:17
25-089208 05/12/2025 13:16 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   CNR 05/12/2025 15:10:03
25-089210 05/12/2025 13:18 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS T307  R   05/12/2025 16:02:36
25-089212 05/12/2025 13:19 BURGLARY 1765 MANN ST B301  CNR 05/12/2025 16:06:07
25-089214 05/12/2025 13:24 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  R   05/12/2025 15:27:30
25-089217 05/12/2025 13:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD T62   CI  05/12/2025 13:32:31
25-089221 05/12/2025 13:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST I121  NR  05/12/2025 13:31:49
25-089223 05/12/2025 13:32 TRAFFIC STOP 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  05/12/2025 13:40:56
25-089227 05/12/2025 13:37 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RABBIT RD T62   CI  05/12/2025 13:46:09
25-089228 05/12/2025 13:37 MV ACCIDENT 500 S GUADALUPE ST A200  MVC 05/12/2025 14:36:55
25-089232 05/12/2025 13:44 TRAFFIC STOP 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  05/12/2025 13:55:09
25-089237 05/12/2025 13:49 DISORDERLY 3252 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 05/12/2025 14:36:27
25-089239 05/12/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/EXIT 282 T62   VW  05/12/2025 13:57:54
25-089242 05/12/2025 13:54 ASSAULT OR 3542 ZAFARANO DR A300  CNR 05/12/2025 14:15:32
25-089247 05/12/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA R285  CNR 05/12/2025 14:31:24
25-089250 05/12/2025 14:00 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR V303  NC  05/12/2025 22:01:06
25-089253 05/12/2025 14:05 STRAY LA VELA RD/AIRPORT RD S503  CNR 05/12/2025 14:43:58
25-089255 05/12/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3802-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   CI  05/12/2025 14:11:52
25-089257 05/12/2025 14:13 ANIMALS 3550 ZAFARANO DR S507  NC  05/12/2025 14:35:10
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25-089258 05/12/2025 14:14 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  05/12/2025 14:55:37
25-089260 05/12/2025 14:18 ANIMALS 4706 AIRPORT RD S502  NC  05/12/2025 14:33:43
25-089262 05/12/2025 14:22 ANIMAL 309 FIESTA ST S502  CNR 05/12/2025 15:08:05
25-089266 05/12/2025 14:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE DR T280  CI  05/12/2025 14:41:44
25-089267 05/12/2025 14:40 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   05/12/2025 15:45:23
25-089271 05/12/2025 14:54 SUSPICIOUS 1048 ALTO ST B266  CNR 05/12/2025 15:49:52
25-089273 05/12/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE C246  CNR 05/12/2025 15:22:28
25-089274 05/12/2025 15:03 ANIMALS 1820 MANN ST S503  CNR 05/12/2025 15:33:30
25-089275 05/12/2025 15:05 ANIMALS 1500-809 PACHECO ST S502  CNR 05/12/2025 16:18:30
25-089276 05/12/2025 15:07 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 05/12/2025 15:27:37
25-089281 05/12/2025 15:18 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B331  NC  05/12/2025 17:23:44
25-089283 05/12/2025 15:19 DISORDERLY 3252 CERRILLOS RD B255  CNR 05/12/2025 16:32:34
25-089284 05/12/2025 15:21 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 05/12/2025 15:44:52
25-089285 05/12/2025 15:23 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 05/12/2025 16:04:35
25-089287 05/12/2025 15:26 ABANDONED 1048 ALTO ST B402  CNR 05/12/2025 16:02:40
25-089288 05/12/2025 15:28 MISSING 1299-81 ZEPOL RD B327  R   05/12/2025 18:00:35
25-089291 05/12/2025 15:33 LARCENY 1048 ALTO ST C223  R   05/12/2025 21:57:33
25-089293 05/12/2025 15:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/12/2025 17:19:14
25-089295 05/12/2025 15:37 WELFARE 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  CNR 05/12/2025 16:04:19
25-089296 05/12/2025 15:39 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD F208  CNR 05/12/2025 15:58:44
25-089299 05/12/2025 15:43 911 HANG UP 828 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  CNR 05/12/2025 16:11:40
25-089300 05/12/2025 15:45 WELFARE 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  R   05/12/2025 18:18:21
25-089306 05/12/2025 15:53 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B331  CNR 05/12/2025 16:10:31
25-089307 05/12/2025 15:55 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/HARRISON RD B290  CNR 05/12/2025 17:08:24
25-089313 05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B255  CNR 05/12/2025 17:58:20
25-089312 05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B214  NR  05/12/2025 16:53:41
25-089311 05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B214  CNR 05/12/2025 17:10:59
25-089316 05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B266  CNR 05/12/2025 17:09:55
25-089314 05/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CNR 05/12/2025 16:31:45
25-089320 05/12/2025 16:03 DISORDERLY VETERANS MEMORIAL B214  CNR 05/12/2025 16:34:42
25-089323 05/12/2025 16:12 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  05/12/2025 22:10:14
25-089324 05/12/2025 16:14 BURGLARY OF 1896-50 LORCA DR C246  R   05/12/2025 17:59:33
25-089330 05/12/2025 16:27 ABANDONED LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  CNR 05/12/2025 17:07:02
25-089333 05/12/2025 16:31 OVERDOSE OR SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS AVE B316  CNR 05/12/2025 17:23:28
25-089335 05/12/2025 16:34 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   CNR 05/12/2025 18:00:28
25-089338 05/12/2025 16:38 SIMPLE BATTERY4801 BECKNER RD K254  R   05/12/2025 19:03:32
25-089341 05/12/2025 16:41 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  CNR 05/12/2025 17:11:22
25-089346 05/12/2025 16:51 ANIMAL CALL 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST S502  CNR 05/12/2025 18:04:40
25-089352 05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B266  CNR 05/12/2025 17:14:22
25-089350 05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CNR 05/12/2025 17:31:47
25-089351 05/12/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  CNR 05/12/2025 17:16:32
25-089357 05/12/2025 17:04 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 05/12/2025 17:23:24
25-089358 05/12/2025 17:05 UNLAWFUL 4250 CERRILLOS RD F208  CNR 05/12/2025 17:43:10
25-089360 05/12/2025 17:10 ANIMALS 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS S502  CNR 05/12/2025 17:31:54
25-089362 05/12/2025 17:11 WELFARE 3007-624 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CNR 05/12/2025 17:53:55
25-089366 05/12/2025 17:23 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  05/12/2025 18:20:28
25-089368 05/12/2025 17:23 WARRANT AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B210  R   05/12/2025 20:09:51
25-089370 05/12/2025 17:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  05/12/2025 18:52:34
25-089375 05/12/2025 17:50 CHECK BANK 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  AS  05/12/2025 18:59:10
25-089379 05/12/2025 17:58 DISORDERLY 2968 RODEO PARK DR W C246  NC  05/12/2025 19:15:42
25-089380 05/12/2025 17:59 ASSIST WITH 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST C246  NC  05/12/2025 18:29:22
25-089382 05/12/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B255  NC  05/12/2025 18:52:16
25-089381 05/12/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  05/12/2025 18:18:38
25-089385 05/12/2025 18:04 HARASSMENT 100 CALLE PAULA C246  R   05/12/2025 22:19:33
25-089387 05/12/2025 18:10 SUSPICIOUS 258 URIOSTE ST B309  NC  05/12/2025 18:43:10
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25-089389 05/12/2025 18:14 MV ACCIDENT 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B402  CNR 05/12/2025 18:58:52
25-089390 05/12/2025 18:17 LARCENY 913 HICKOX ST B266  R   05/12/2025 20:01:36
25-089392 05/12/2025 18:22 SUSPICIOUS E PALACE AVE/FAITHWAY ST B309  CNR 05/12/2025 19:25:53
25-089396 05/12/2025 18:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2095 S PACHECO ST T280  VW  05/12/2025 18:37:42
25-089400 05/12/2025 18:47 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  05/12/2025 19:41:12
25-089401 05/12/2025 18:47 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   05/12/2025 20:03:11
25-089404 05/12/2025 18:48 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B327  CNR 05/12/2025 19:00:01
25-089406 05/12/2025 18:49 PSYCHIATRIC 4501-H315 SAN IGNACIO RD B310  AA  05/12/2025 19:09:14
25-089408 05/12/2025 18:57 HARASSMENT 6424 VUELTA VENTURA B316  R   05/12/2025 20:06:52
25-089409 05/12/2025 18:57 911 HANG UP 804 ALARID ST B266  CNR 05/12/2025 19:10:02
25-089410 05/12/2025 18:57 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B255  NC  05/12/2025 19:09:21
25-089411 05/12/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  05/12/2025 19:48:39
25-089412 05/12/2025 19:05 MV ACCIDENT 1345 CALLE CORAZZI B402  CNR 05/12/2025 19:36:02
25-089414 05/12/2025 19:10 ASSISTANCE 2001-335 HOPEWELL ST C246  NC  05/12/2025 19:30:23
25-089415 05/12/2025 19:10 STALLED MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRB214  CNR 05/12/2025 19:16:02
25-089417 05/12/2025 19:17 CHECK 2690 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTEC246  CNR 05/12/2025 20:00:53
25-089419 05/12/2025 19:20 WELFARE 301 E PALACE AVE B301  CNR 05/12/2025 20:19:24
25-089421 05/12/2025 19:23 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 05/12/2025 19:44:58
25-089425 05/12/2025 19:31 ABANDONED 2581 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO B402  NC  05/12/2025 19:56:56
25-089426 05/12/2025 19:32 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS F208  NC  05/12/2025 19:46:47
25-089430 05/12/2025 19:38 ANIMALS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  CNR 05/13/2025 08:24:20
25-089433 05/12/2025 19:45 DISORDERLY 4960 PROMENADE BLVD C84   CNR 05/12/2025 19:45:52
25-089435 05/12/2025 19:48 WELFARE 14 CALLE NORTE B268  R   05/12/2025 21:52:53
25-089438 05/12/2025 19:53 WELFARE 3898 MONTANA VERDE RD F208  CNR 05/12/2025 20:43:22
25-089440 05/12/2025 19:57 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NC  05/12/2025 20:13:30
25-089442 05/12/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B214  NC  05/12/2025 20:38:11
25-089443 05/12/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B327  NR  05/12/2025 20:16:08
25-089446 05/12/2025 20:03 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD B232  NC  05/12/2025 20:11:05
25-089451 05/12/2025 20:07 ASSISTING 3232 CERRILLOS RD B331  CNR 05/12/2025 20:18:23
25-089452 05/12/2025 20:09 ASSISTING 3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA B310  AA  05/12/2025 20:16:16
25-089454 05/12/2025 20:14 DOMESTIC 6169 VUELTA VENTURA B327  CNR 05/12/2025 20:56:24
25-089459 05/12/2025 20:17 DOMESTIC 1206 LUCIANDER RD C246  DVN 05/12/2025 21:28:17
25-089460 05/12/2025 20:21 DOCUMENTED 2001-335 HOPEWELL ST B301  CNR 05/12/2025 20:31:31
25-089462 05/12/2025 20:22 WELFARE 3401 CERRILLOS RD B331  AS  05/12/2025 20:30:28
25-089464 05/12/2025 20:24 SUSPICIOUS 946 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS B301  CNR 05/12/2025 21:27:00
25-089465 05/12/2025 20:26 CLOSE PATROL 2000-BLK CALLE LORCA B266  NC  05/12/2025 20:39:34
25-089468 05/12/2025 20:35 NARCOTICS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B214  CNR 05/12/2025 21:18:48
25-089472 05/12/2025 20:41 OVERDOSE OR 117 GALISTEO ST B266  AS  05/12/2025 20:52:35
25-089473 05/12/2025 20:46 ASSIST WITH 102 FAITHWAY ST C265  CNR 05/12/2025 21:45:45
25-089476 05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C212  NC  05/12/2025 21:42:07
25-089478 05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  NC  05/12/2025 21:39:58
25-089479 05/12/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD C228  NC  05/12/2025 22:02:41
25-089484 05/12/2025 21:18 DRIVING UNDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B316  R   05/13/2025 00:12:32
25-089485 05/12/2025 21:21 WELFARE 1252 GALLEGOS LN B301  R   05/12/2025 23:56:56
25-089486 05/12/2025 21:23 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C246  CNR 05/12/2025 21:33:51
25-089489 05/12/2025 21:39 ILLEGAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  CNR 05/12/2025 22:13:48
25-089490 05/12/2025 21:42 ASSIST WITH 102 FAITHWAY ST C265  CNR 05/12/2025 22:06:45
25-089492 05/12/2025 21:52 TRAFFIC STOP 550 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  VW  05/12/2025 21:55:24
25-089494 05/12/2025 21:58 ANIMAL CALL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C241  NC  05/12/2025 22:27:18
25-089495 05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  05/12/2025 22:12:41
25-089496 05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  05/12/2025 22:17:48
25-089497 05/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C256  NC  05/12/2025 22:11:43
25-089500 05/12/2025 22:08 SUSPICIOUS 3345 VISTA DEL PRADO CT C256  NR  05/12/2025 22:30:52
25-089503 05/12/2025 22:16 CLOSE PATROL 121 DON GASPAR AVE C223  NC  05/13/2025 00:18:44
25-089504 05/12/2025 22:21 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD C256  R   05/12/2025 23:18:50
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25-089505 05/12/2025 22:21 FOLLOW UP 3347 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  05/12/2025 23:09:06
25-089507 05/12/2025 22:23 ASSISTING 4804-H301 RAIL RUNNER RD B255  AA  05/12/2025 23:15:06
25-089508 05/12/2025 22:24 SUSPICIOUS 3450 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  05/12/2025 22:33:44
25-089510 05/12/2025 22:38 WARRANT HERRERA DR/WELLNESS WAY C246  R   05/13/2025 02:20:35
25-089513 05/12/2025 22:46 WELFARE RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 05/12/2025 22:49:48
25-089514 05/12/2025 22:50 TRAFFIC STOP 2505 CERRILLOS RD C237  VW  05/12/2025 23:07:04
25-089517 05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  05/12/2025 23:07:24
25-089516 05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE C256  NC  05/12/2025 23:37:55
25-089518 05/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 749 ALTO ST C265  NC  05/12/2025 23:14:28
25-089522 05/12/2025 23:09 BURGLARY OF JAGUAR DR/CERROS GRANDES C245  R   05/13/2025 00:05:45
25-089534 05/12/2025 23:49 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C237  VW  05/12/2025 23:51:36

Total Number of Events Listed: 280
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2025-004779 05/12/2025 00:06 DOMESTIC 2901 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-004780 05/12/2025 00:17 DOMESTIC 3373 ZINNIA LN B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-004781 05/12/2025 00:11 WELFARE 6921-3123 AIRPORT RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-004782 05/12/2025 02:43 DUI     4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-004783 05/12/2025 03:34 STABGSW 227 DON GASPAR AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004784 05/12/2025 05:11 DUI     4219 VEGAS DE SUENOS C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-004785 05/12/2025 06:13 BURGMV  725 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004786 05/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 1299-48 VEGAS VERDES DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-004787 05/12/2025 09:10 INJANIMA VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004788 05/12/2025 09:41 DEATH   4044-115 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-004789 05/12/2025 09:36 PSYCH   3029 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004790 05/12/2025 11:03 ITEMLF  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004791 05/12/2025 11:22 CRIDAMM
V

CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004792 05/12/2025 11:42 BURGMV  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004793 05/12/2025 11:20 DEATH   31 CAMINO DE JACOBO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004794 05/12/2025 11:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-004795 05/12/2025 13:00 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004796 05/12/2025 12:43 MVAINJUR 952 RICHARDS AVE A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004797 05/12/2025 13:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-004798 05/12/2025 12:49 FIGHT   72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-004799 05/12/2025 14:40 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004800 05/12/2025 13:24 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004801 05/12/2025 12:24 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004802 05/12/2025 11:55 LARCENY 113 E PALACE AVE B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004803 05/12/2025 15:28 MISSING 1299-81 ZEPOL RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004804 05/12/2025 15:45 WELFARE 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004805 05/12/2025 16:14 BURGMV  1896-50 LORCA DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-004806 05/12/2025 16:38 SIMBATT 4801 BECKNER RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-004807 05/12/2025 17:23 WARRANT AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-004808 05/12/2025 18:47 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004809 05/12/2025 18:17 LARCENY 913 HICKOX ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004810 05/12/2025 18:57 HARASS  6424 VUELTA VENTURA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

Report Generated: 05/13/2025 11:17:54 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 2\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004811 05/12/2025 19:48 WELFARE 14 CALLE NORTE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-004812 05/12/2025 15:33 LARCENY 1048 ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-004813 05/12/2025 21:18 DUI     2829 AGUA FRIA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004814 05/12/2025 18:04 HARASS  100 CALLE PAULA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-004815 05/12/2025 21:21 WELFARE 1252 GALLEGOS LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004816 05/12/2025 22:38 WARRANT HERRERA DR/WELLNESS 
WAY

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-004817 05/12/2025 22:21 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-004818 05/12/2025 23:09 BURGMV  JAGUAR DR/CERROS 
GRANDES DR

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

Total Number of Events Listed:  40

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

